FOI Annual Spend on Christmas Lights and Decor - 101003145153

Spend on Christmas/festive lights in
public spaces

Spend on Christmas/festive decorations
in public spaces

Public / Local Authority Name

Area Covered

Cost of running
Christmas/festive
lights in 2021

2022

2021

2020

2019

2022

2021

2020

2019

Moray Council

Forres Common
Good - Forres
Christmas Lights

0.00

750.00

750.00

750.00




